NEW TAP FEES
APPLICATION FEE
WATER TAP FEE

WATER TAP INSPECTION
FEE

SEWER TAP FEE

SEWER TAP INSPECTION FEE
PLUMBING INSPECTION
FEES

IRRIGATION INSPECTION
FEE

WATER IMPACT FEES
Paloma LakeSections17A,
17B and 18

Paloma LakeSections
19A,19B and 21,iskiwhich
arecovered by plats
recordedbetween January
1,2009 and July31,2012

Paloma LakeSections20A,
20B,22A and 23A,which are
coveredbyplatsrecorded
betweenAugust1,2012

and February29,2016

Allothersections,coveredby
platsrecorded afterMarch
1,2016

WASTEWATER IMPACT FEES
Paloma LakeSections17A,
17B and 18

Paloma LakeSections
19A,19B and 21, iskiwhich
arecovered by plats
recordedbetween January
1,2009 and July31,2012

5/8" 1 LUE
$600.00

INCLUDE 1
$450.00

INCLUDE 1
$250.00

$50.00

$4,296.00

$4,446.00

$3,889.00

$4,025.00

$1,306.00

$2,383.00

3/4" 1.5 LUE
$900.00

INCLUDE 1
$675.00

INCLUDE 1
$250.00

$50.00

$6,444.00

$6,669.00

$5,833.50

$6,037.50

$1,959.00

$3,574.50

1" 2.5LUE
$1,500.00

INCLUDE 1
$1,125.00

INCLUDE 1
$250.00

$50.00

$10,740.00

$11,115.00

$9,722.50

$10,062.50

$3,265.00

$5,957.50

11/2"5
LUE

$3,000.00

INCLUDE 1
$2,250.00

INCLUDE 1
$250.00

$50.00

$21,480.00

$22,230.00

$19,445.00

$20,125.00

$6,530.00

$11,915.00



Paloma LakeSections20A,
20B,22A and 23A,which are
coveredbyplatsrecorded
betweenAugust1,2012

and February29,2016

Allothersections,coveredby
platsrecorded afterMarch
1,2016

RESIDENTIAL REINSPECTION
FEES

CROSS CONNECTION INSP
FEES

BUILDER/DEVELOPER
DEPOSIT
FH METER DEPOSIT

$2,073.00 $3,109.50  $5,182.50

$2,099.00 $3,148.50 $5,247.50

$50
$75 FOR
$50 | IRRIGATION
$200 X THE
EST. HOME
$2,000 |STARTS
$1,200

$10,365.00

$10,495.00









