				1 1/2" 5	
NEW TAP FEES	5/8" 1 LUE	3/4" 1.5 LUE	1" 2.5LUE	LUE	
APPLICATION FEE				-	
WATER TAP FEE	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
WATER TAP INSPECTION					
FEE	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	
SEWER TAP FEE	\$450.00	\$675.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,250.00	
SEWER TAP INSPECTION FEE	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	INCLUDE 1	
PLUMBING INSPECTION					
FEES	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	
IRRIGATION INSPECTION				_	
FEE	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	
\\\ATER \\ \CT =					
WATER IMPACT FEES					
Paloma LakeSections17A,	¢4.206.00	\$6.444.00	¢10.740.00	¢21 400 00	
17B and 18	\$4,296.00	\$6,444.00	\$10,740.00	\$21,480.00	
Paloma LakeSections					
19A,19B and 21, SEP which					
arecovered by plats					
recordedbetween January					
1,2009 and July31,2012					
1,2003 and July31,2012	\$4,446.00	\$6,669.00	\$11,115.00	\$22,230.00	
	74,440.00	\$0,005.00	711,113.00	722,230.00	
Paloma LakeSections20A,					
20B,22A and 23A,which are					
coveredbyplatsrecorded					
betweenAugust1,2012					
and February29,2016					
, ,	\$3,889.00	\$5,833.50	\$9,722.50	\$19,445.00	
Allothersections, coveredby		. ,			
platsrecorded afterMarch					
1,2016					
	\$4,025.00	\$6,037.50	\$10,062.50	\$20,125.00	
WASTEWATER IMPACT FEES					
Paloma LakeSections17A,					
17B and 18	\$1,306.00	\$1,959.00	\$3,265.00	\$6,530.00	
Paloma LakeSections					
19A,19B and 21, which					
arecovered by plats					
recordedbetween January					
1,2009 and July31,2012	40	4	4		
	\$2,383.00	\$3,574.50	\$5,957.50	\$11,915.00	

Paloma LakeSections20A, 20B,22A and 23A,which are coveredbyplatsrecorded betweenAugust1,2012 and February29,2016	\$2,073.00	\$3,109.50	\$5,182.50	\$10,365.00	
Allothersections, coveredby					
platsrecorded afterMarch					
1,2016					
	\$2,099.00	\$3,148.50	\$5,247.50	\$10,495.00	
RESIDENTIAL REINSPECTION					
FEES	\$50				
CROSS CONNECTION INSP		\$75 FOR			
FEES	\$50	IRRIGATION			
		\$200 X THE			
BUILDER/DEVELOPER		EST. HOME			
DEPOSIT	\$2,000	STARTS			
FH METER DEPOSIT	\$1,200				

_	
_	
1	

-	
1	
 _	